
Product image to go here

Dimensional/Line drawings to go here

Technical Specification

(4) LAMPS & LIGHTING

AC48109

 240V triangular cabinet light

 • Suitable for use in cabinet displays, under or on
top of wall cabinets, kitchen kick boards,
bedroom wardrobes, reception desk lighting
• LED replacement for 20W Halogen cabinet lights
• No UV or infrared content, ensuring suitability
for sensitive display items
• Pressed stainless steel housing with
polycarbonate diffuser
• Mains voltage supply with integrated driver
• Complete with 1m supply cable
• High efficacy of 88lm/W
• Wide operating ambient temperature range of
-20øC to 40øC
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Cap Type

Total Power

Lumens (lm)

Beam Angle

Lamp Life (Hrs)

Comparable To

CRI

CCT (K)

Efficacy (lm/cctW)

Lux at 1m

Power Factor

Colour

Width (mm)

Length (mm)

Unit Weight / kg

 LED 

 2.4 

 210 

110

 30000 

 20W Halogen

 80 

4000

 88 

 79 

 0.9 

Brushed Chrome

 125 

 124 

 0.19

 
Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. 

All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer. 




