









Technical Specification		
Cap Type	LED	
Total Power	2.4	
Lumens (Im)	210	
Beam Angle	110	
Lamp Life (Hrs)	30000	
Comparable To	20W Halogen	
CRI	80	
CCT (K)	4000	
Efficacy (Im/cctW)	88	
Lux at 1m	79	
Power Factor	0.9	
Colour	Brushed Chrome	
Width (mm)	125	
Length (mm)	124	
Unit Weight / kg	0.19	

AC48109

240V triangular cabinet light

- Suitable for use in cabinet displays, under or on top of wall cabinets, kitchen kick boards, bedroom wardrobes, reception desk lighting
- LED replacement for 20W Halogen cabinet lights
- No UV or infrared content, ensuring suitability for sensitive display items
- Pressed stainless steel housing with polycarbonate diffuser
- Mains voltage supply with integrated driver
- Complete with 1m supply cable
- High efficacy of 88lm/W
- Wide operating ambient temperature range of -20øC to 40øC

4-AC48109-2021-V1

